Al Judge:

Pl ace Team
3 Boys
1 Char |
2 Cheet

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Sunday, January 20, 2019

Courtney Keys
Narre

Just Want to Have Fun
i es Angel s
ahs Pi ck

Ellie Sinns Wth Magnum
Labr ador eos

M ni s Herding Juice

One and Done

Qur Dogs DI G

Ten's Tymes the Chaos

The Boys are Cetting Cheeky
Two and A Hal f Wonen

Two Grls and a Merle

Nunber of Teans Showi ng: 12
Nurmber of Teans Absent: O

Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O

Nunber

of Teans Not Scored: 0

Team Relay

Ti me

71.10
65. 33
67. 40
93. 86
68. 70
90. 68
83. 69
101. 36
78.76
82.18
68. 65
109. 88

Py

P OOORRFPRFPLOOOOO

w

NNOFRPNPFPFOORFR OO

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolo)

m

OO0 OPFrPOOOFR,NOOO

o

eNeoNeoleolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

Scor e

76. 10
65. 33
67. 40
398. 86
218.70
92. 68
90. 69
113. 36
233.76
82.18
78. 65
121. 88



Sunday, January 20, 2019
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
4 #7642 44. 68 0 0 0 0 0 44. 68
A Team 51. 06 0 0 0 0 0 51. 06
Bl ack & Bl ue Take Two 48. 12 0 0 0 0 0 48. 12
3 Dahli s Angel 44,59 0 0 0 0 0 44.59
2 Dynani ¢ Duo 43.70 0 0 0 0 0 43.70
Get Over it! 55. 08 1 0 0 0 0 57.08
Guess How Groovy Kat Can Be! 53. 47 2 2 0 0 0 67.47
Hi gh Fl ow 63. 64 0 0 0 0 0 63. 64
M st er MEANer 60. 17 0 1 0 0 0 65. 17
Pace is O eaning Up The Conpett... 46.56 0 0 0 0 0 46. 56
Smart Water 52. 24 0 0 0 0 0 52. 24
St eep Sl opes 59. 04 0 1 0 0 0 64. 04
1 Team Ditto 43. 09 0 0 0 0 0 43. 09
The CGuyliners 59. 98 0 0 0 1 0 209. 98
Two Roneos 48. 02 0 0 0 1 0 198. 02

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 15
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00
Place Arnband Call Nane
14003 Spi ce

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.35

Place Arnband Call Nane
16001 Swi tch
16008 | nka
16002 Tuukka

3 Q 16003 Di no
16004 Teddy

1 Q 16005 Fuj i

2 Q 16009 Jui ce
16010 Ada

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.59

Place Arnband Call Nane
24004 Paulie Grl
24001 Si nner
24003 Hal | i ah
24005 M sha
24009 Tucker
1 Q 24010 TEN
24011 Ebbet s

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.60

Place Arnband Call Nane

3 20001 Ci nder
20003 Nupt se
20004 Cheeky

2 20006 Gaen
20008 Rook
20009 Sydney

14 inch

Sunday, January 20, 2019
Team Jumpers

Judge:
Handl er

M Sullivan

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Roger s
Curcio
Thi bodeau
Labriol a
Lohrer
Power s
Bur chst ed
DuBoi s

SIZIreR

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

Kubi chko
Patri qui n
Gaut hi er
Di edri ch
Far dy

M t chel |
Kapl an

mrExXx=00

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Roger s
Connel
Franci s
Mel o
Moodi e
Smth

AMZIZIIA

Courtney Keys

Ti me TFl ts

Absent

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
49. 09
Absent
37.20
42. 46
Absent

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

Absent
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
33.56
Absent

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

37.40
Absent
Absent
38. 33
Absent
Absent

o

o

o

o

o

o

=

o

Scor e

Scor e

Elim

Elim
49. 09

37. 20
42. 46

Scor e

Elim

33. 56

Scor e

52. 40

40. 33



20013 G oovee L.
1 Q 20014 Cheet ah K
20015 Whi t T.
20016 Deena C

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.57

Place Arnband Call Nane Han
22001 Charlie W
22010 Mags K.
3 22011 Pi st ol S.
22017 Tyme K.
1 Q 22021 Besti e K.
22022 Ellie T.
22024 Graci e E
2 Q 22025 Varsity K
22027 Magi ¢ J.
22028 Gswi n S.
22032 Magnum S
22034  Angel W

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Mt chel |
W | son
Ful ner
Killam

22 inch Judge:

dl er

Cr awshaw
Tees

Ux
Gaut r eau
W | son
Pol son

Zi eske

d enment
Johnson
Dunn

Hanl on
Cr awshaw

44. 75
33. 57
Absent
52. 33

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

Absent
Absent
39. 32
Absent
33.54
No Ti e
Absent
35. 82
Absent
52. 86
Absent
Absent

o

o

o

o

o

o

=

Elim
33.57

54. 33

Scor e

39. 32

33.54
Elim

37.82

57. 86



Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

NP oW
O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 57.43
Arnband Call Name
P12001 Star

P12002 Dyson
P12005 M ssy (M

er Cutoff: 69.66
Arnband Call Name
PO8001 Dixie

P08002 Vi nny

er Cutoff: 43.19
Arnband Call Name

P14001
P14003 Keely
P14007 Dahl

er Cutoff: 38.30
Arnband Call Name

Sequel

@Gar net
Sadi e (SM
Solo 6

d ewe

P16002
P16003
P16005
P16006
P16007 Aeden
P16008 Wit ney
P16009 Pi

er Cutoff: 46.77
Arnband Call Name

P20001 Shi ner

Katniss E...

Sunday, January 20, 2019
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

S. Martinez.
M Havil and
P. Muirphy

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

M Labriol a
B. Gagnon

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Stein
M Melo
L. Kras

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Kubi chko

M | ogl av- Rec
Smith
Kat zwi nkel
Henry
Butterworth
Killam
Stein

ror3=eXx00

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

C. Rancourt

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

48. 95
49. 94
Absent

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

63. 65
60. 58

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

49. 88
37.56
43.21

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

Absent
47. 24
Absent
35.16
33.31
Absent
63. 81
38. 62

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

Absent

o

o

onN

=

o

o

o

o

o o

o

o

o o

Scor e

53. 95
49. 94

Scor e

63. 65
60. 58

Scor e
58. 88

37.56
45. 21

Scor e

47. 24

40. 16
33.31

72.81
38.62

Scor e



P20002

P20005
P20007
P20009
2 Q P20010
4 Q P20011
P20012
P20013
3 Q P20014
P20017
P20018
P20019
1 Q P20023
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tar ga
Slider
Gus

G no
Striker (D
Guess
Opi e

Ri dl ey
Bi gzbee
Cor ey
Conet

Pl ay
Pace

ES<TZAONErnTAXRO

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Bi x| er
Fretz
Mead
Franci s
Dunn

Mt chel |
Meyer
Auboi s
Ross

Far dy
Mead
Duf f
Chanpagne

51. 47
Absent
46. 56
Absent
41. 48
42. 88
Absent
Absent
42. 71
Absent
47.13
Absent
37.84

53.

48.

41.

44,

42.

47.

37.

47

56

48

88

71

13

84



Open:

Pl ace

3Q
2 Q

Open:

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Open:

Pl ace

45 secs QCut of f:
Arnband Call Nane
20001 Ci nder
20003 Nupt se
20004 Cheeky
20006 Gaen
20008 Rook
20009 Sydney
20013 G oovee
20014 Cheet ah
20015 Whi t
20016 Deena

45 secs Cut of f:
Arnband Call Nane
22001 Charlie
22010 Mags
22011 Pi st ol
22017 Tyme
22021 Besti e
22022 Ellie
22024 Graci e
22025 Varsity
22027 Magi ¢
22028 Gswi n
22032 Magnum
22034  Ange

45 secs QCut of f:
Arnband Call Nane
24004 Paulie Grl
24001 Si nner
24003 Hal | i ah
24005 M sha
24009 Tucker
24010 TEN
24011 Ebbet s

47.60 pts 20 inch

Sunday, January 20, 2019

Team Snooker

Handl er

OAxRFAMZIZITITAR

48. 45 pts 22 inch

Roger s
Connel
Franci s
Mel o
Moodi e
Smith
Mt chel |
W | son
Ful ner
Killam

Handl er

W

WO A"AMAXAOR

W

47.60 pts 24 inch

Cr awshaw
Tees

Ux
Gaut r eau
W | son
Pol son

Zi eske

d enment
Johnson
Dunn

Hanl on
Cr awshaw

Handl er

mrExXx=00

Kubi chko
Patri qui n
Gaut hi er
Di edri ch
Far dy

M t chel |
Kapl an

Judge:
Ti me

42. 71
Absent
Absent
40. 37
Absent
Absent
39. 27
46. 41
Absent
45. 34

Judge:
Ti me

Absent
Absent
33.94
Absent
41.70
50. 41
Absent
14. 32
Absent
42.53
Absent
Absent

Judge:
Ti me

Absent
51. 06
Absent
Absent
Absent
45. 86
Absent

Courtney Keys

RC1

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

RC2 RC3

145 1+6

1+7 1+5

1+7
1+7

1+6
1+5

1+7 1+7

Courtney Keys

RC1

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7

RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7

1+7 1+5
1+5 1+0

1+5 1+7

Courtney Keys

RC1

1+6

1+7

RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7

1+6 1+5

RC4

1+6

1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7

1+7

RC4

1+7

1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

14

27

20

20

27

RC5 RC6 C's

27

27
14

14

RC5 RC6 C's

14

27

Scor e

35

56

43

50

51

Score

51

57
37

44

Scor e

45

56



Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

N w b
o O OO0

[EEN

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

50 secs Cut of f:
Arnband Call Name
14003 Spi ce

50 secs Cut of f:
Arnband Call Nanme
16001 Swi tch
16002 Tuukka
16003 D no
16004 Teddy
16005 Fuj i
16008 | nka
16009 Jui ce
16010 Ada

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Nunber

0.00 pts 14 inch

Handl er

M

48. 45 pts 16 inch

Sul l'i van

Handl er

SIS0 r X

Roger s
Thi bodeau
Labriol a
Lohrer
Power s
Curcio
Bur chst ed
DuBoi s

58. 8%

Judge:
Ti me

Absent

Judge:

Ti me

46. 57
47.91
46. 62
Absent
39.78
Absent
38. 63
Absent

Courtney Keys

RC1 RC2 RC3

Courtney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7
1+2
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7

1+6

1+6
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

20
27
27
27

27

Scor e

Score
45
51
57
57

57



Open:

Pl ace

2
1Q

Open:

Pl ace

NP oW
O O

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2

Open:

Pl ace

2 Q

P ow
QO O

Open:

Pl ace

55 secs
Ar mband

PO8001
P08002

46 secs
Ar mband

P14001
P14007
P14003

51 secs
Ar mband

P12001
P12002
P12005

46 secs
Ar mband

P16002
P16003
P16005
P16008
P16006
P16007
P16009

46 secs
Ar mband

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Di xi e
Vi nny

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Katniss E...

Dahl
Keel y

Cut of f:
Call Nane

St ar

Dyson
Mssy (M

Cut of f:
Call Nane

@Gar net
Sadi e (SM
Solo 6
Wi t ney

d ewe
Aeden

P

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Sequel

Sunday, January 20, 2019
Perf. Versatility Snooker

38.25 pts 8 inch

Handl er

M Labriol a
B. Gagnon

49. 30 pts 14 inch
Handl er

L. Stein
L. Kras
M Melo

47.60 pts 12 inch
Handl er

S. Martinez.
M Havil and
P. Muirphy

50.15 pts 16 inch
Handl er

M | ogl av- Rec
Smith
Kat zwi nkel
Killam
Henry
Butterworth
Stein

rCIO0OS XD

49.01 pts 20 inch
Handl er

D. Kubi chko

Judge:
Ti me

61. 62
59. 67

Judge:
Ti me

No Ti ne

44. 05
42.99

Judge:
Ti me

51. 68

No Ti ne

Absent

Judge:
Ti me

44. 07
Absent
10. 84
45. 40
42. 40
Absent
39. 58

Judge:
Ti me

Absent

Courtney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7 1+6

Courtney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+6 1+5
1+6 1+7 147
1+7 1+7 145

Courtney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7 145
1+5 1+7 1+7

Courtney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3
1+7 1+6 1+6

1+0

1+7
1+7

1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7

1+7 1+6 1+5

Courtney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3

RC4

1+7

RC4
1+7

1+7
1+6

RC4

1+6
1+7

RC4

1+7

1+7

1+7

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's

14
14

RC5 RC6 C's
14

27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
14

RC5 RC6 C's

27

27

27

14

RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e

38
45

Score
43

58
56

Score

56
44

Score

57

51

59

43

Score



P20001
2 Q P20002
P20005
4 Q P20007
P20009
3 Q P20010
P20011
P20012
P20013
1 Q P20014
P20017
5 Q P20018
P20019
P20023
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Shi ner
Tar ga
Slider
Cus

G no
Striker (D
Guess
Opi e

Ri dl ey
Bi gzbee
Cor ey
Conet

Pl ay
Pace

ES<TXONESrrnmITXROO

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Rancourt
Bi x| er
Fretz
Mead
Franci s
Dunn

Mt chel |
Meyer
Auboi s
Ross

Far dy
Mead
Duf f
Chanpagne

63. 2%

Absent
46. 59
Absent
44. 44
Absent
42.52
43. 22
Absent
Absent
41.79
Absent
48. 24
Absent
No Ti e

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+5

1+0

1+7

1+6

1+7

1+6

1+5

1+7

1+5

1+6

1+6

1+7

1+0

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

27

27

27

14

27

20

58

50

57

37

58

50

16



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

14 i nch
Pl ace

er Cutoff: 41.73 22 inch Judge:
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw
22009 Prize L. Mtchel
22010 Mags K. Tees
22011 Pi st ol S. Wx
22017 Tynme K. Gautreau
22020 Bei nn L. Medcraft
22021 Besti e K. WI son
22022 Ellie T. Pol son
22025 Varsity K. d enent
22029 Puck M Chanpagne
22032 Magnum S. Hanl on
22033 Twi ster D. Kelliher
22034  Angel W Crawshaw
er Cutoff: 40.30 24 inch Judge:
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
24002 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel
24010 TEN L. Mtchel
24012 Ranger R Wod
er Cutoff: 52.03 20 inch Judge:
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
20003 Nupt se H. Connel
20004 Cheeky M Francis
20006 Gnen M Melo
20009 Sydney K. Smith
20013 Groovee L. Mtchel
20014 Cheet ah K. WI son
20015 Wi t T. Ful mer
20017 Into M Chanpagne
20018 Si su H. Burchst ed
Judge: Courtney Keys
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
14003 Spi ce M Sullivan

Sunday, January 20, 2019
Steeplechase

Court ney Keys
Ti me

Absent
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
28. 39
Absent
No Ti e
Absent

Court ney Keys
Ti me

No Ti ne
32. 24
34. 29

Court ney Keys
Ti me

Absent
Absent
31.63
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e

Ti me
Absent
-1-

O O oo

o

o

o

= O OO

o

o

o

O O oo

o

o

o

OrR kPR

o

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

33.39

Elim

Scor e
Elim

32.24
34. 29

Scor e

41. 63

Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e



Qualifier Cutoff: 38.18
Arnband Call Nane

Pl ace

N V)
O

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16008

Switch
Tuukka
Di no
Teddy
Fuj i
Loki

| nka

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

“CvZnr X

Roger s
Thi bodeau
Labriol a
Lohrer
Power s
Mur phy
Curcio

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 19
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 14

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Court ney Keys
Ti me

41. 96
30.55
52. 38
Absent
31.29
Absent
Absent

o o

o o

o o

o o

Scor e
41. 96
30. 55
52.38

31. 29



Sunday, January 20, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.36 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P20010 Striker (D) S. Dunn
P20001 Shi ner C. Rancourt
3 Q P20002 Targa S. Bixler
P20008 Di vot S. Dusenbery
P20013 Ridl ey S. Auboi s

4 Q P20014 Bigzbee C. Ross

5 Q P20015 Turbo P. MKi nney

2 Q P20019 Play V. Duff

P20023 Pace M Chanpagne
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.77 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

3 P16002 Gar net P.

P16003 Sadie (Sm K. Smith

1 Q P16005 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke

2 Q P16006 dewe R Henry

P16009 Pi L. Stein
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.41 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

2 Q P12001 Star S. Martinez.

1 Q P12002 Dyson M Havi |l and
Qualifier Cutoff: 74.66 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

P08001 Dixie M Labriola

1 Q P08002 Vinny B. Gagnon

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Court ney Keys
Ti me

36. 29
Absent
38. 36
Absent
Absent
39. 61
41. 10
31. 37
No Ti e

Court ney Keys
Ti me

M | ogl av- Rec 39. 14

Absent
30. 22
31.93
No Ti e

Court ney Keys
Ti me

40. 56
40. 33

Court ney Keys
Ti me

Absent
59.73

O O oo

o o

o

OoOpFr OO

=

o

O O oo

o o

o

= O OO

o o

o

Scor e

36. 29

38. 36

39.61

41.10

36. 37
Elim

Scor e
39.14
30. 22

36. 93
Elim

Scor e

40. 56
40. 33

Scor e

59.73






D stance: 173 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24001 Si nner
24003 Hal | i ah
24009 Tucker

1 Q 24010 TEN
24012 Ranger

D stance: 173 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22001 Charlie
22010 Mags
22024 Gracie
22025 Varsity
22027 Magi ¢

1 Q 22028 Cswi n

2 Q 22033 Twi st er
22034  Ange

D stance: 173 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20002 Ri o
20004 Cheeky

2 Q 20006 Gnen
20009 Sydney
20014 Cheet ah
20015 Wit

1 Q 20018 Si su

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16002 Tuukka

2 Q 16003 Di no

Sunday, January 20, 2019

Masters Jumpers
42 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Patriquin No Ti e 0
J. Gauthier Absent
K. Fardy Absent
L. Mtchell 28. 97 0
R Wod No Ti ne 0
42 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
W Crawshaw Absent
K. Tees Absent
E. Zi eske Absent
K. C ement No Ti ne 0
J. Johnson Absent
S. Dunn 28. 27 0
D. Kelli her 33.72 0
W Crawshaw Absent
42 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Fretz Absent
M Francis Absent
M Melo 28. 89 0
K. Smth Absent
K. W1 son No Ti ne 0
T. Ful ner Absent
H. Burchst ed 26. 81 0
43 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne 0
M Labriol a 38.34 0

Court ney Keys

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

Court ney Keys

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

Court ney Keys

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

Court ney Keys

S F
0 0
0 0

E

E

E

E

Scor e

Elim

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00

Elim

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00



1 Q 16005 Fuj i
16009 Jui ce

D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

14003 Spi ce

D stance: 165 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

10002 Angi e

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

M Powers
H. Burchst ed

43 seconds
Handl er

M Sullivan

45 seconds
Handl er

A. Kerr

29. 97
No Ti ne

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

Absent

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

Absent

o

14 inch Judge:

R

10 inch Judge:

R

o

Court ney Keys

S

Court ney Keys

S

o

F

F

E

E

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Scor e



Sunday, January 20, 2019

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
2 Q P20002 Targa S. Bixler 34. 27 0
P20020 Wk K. d enent 33.13 0

P20005 Slider K. Fretz Absent
P20007 Cus C. McGovern 39. 33 0

P20008 Di vot S. Dusenbery Absent
1 Q P20010 Striker (D) S. Dunn 32.00 0
3 Q P20018 Conet P. Mead 34.92 0
P20019 Pl ay V. Duff 32. 47 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
3 Q P16002 Garnet P. MI ogl av-Rec 37.97 0

P16003 Sadie (Sm K. Smith Absent
Q P16004 Trudy S. Bixler 38. 80 0
P16005 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 28.79 0
1 Q P16006 dewe R Henry 29. 44 0
2 Q P16009 Pi L. Stein 30. 30 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
P14001 Katniss E... L. Stein 39.02 0

P14005 Lily E. Moodie Absent
1 Q P14007 Dahli L. Kras 33.42 0
P14009 Tach K. d enent 37.37 0
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q P12001 Star S. Martinez. 36. 48 0

Judge:
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O O oo

Judge:
S
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o
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S

0

Court ney Keys
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o
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0
1

o

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Elim
0. 00

0. 00
Elim

Court ney Keys
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O O oo

E

O oOopr o

Scor e

0. 00

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Court ney Keys

F

0

o

E

0

Scor e

Elim

0. 00
Elim

Court ney Keys

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 165 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P08002 Vi nny

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 V08001 Pochi

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoor

SCT: 48 seconds
Handl er

B. Gagnon

SCT: 49 seconds
Handl er

M Powers

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts
49. 15 1.15
Vet er ans 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts

32.77

8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 1.15

Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E Score
0 1 0 0 5. 00



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 Q 16001

D st ance:
Pl ace

20011
1 20013
20019

D st ance:
Pl ace

22005

1Q 22022

D st ance:
Pl ace

24002

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

158 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

Swi t ch

163 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

Jet
G oovee
Tap

163 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

Decker
Ellie

163 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

Brig

Sunday, January 20, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

45 seconds
Handl er

K. Rogers

43 seconds
Handl er

L. Kasparek
L. Mtchel
C. WIllians

43 seconds
Handl er

A. Kerr
T. Pol son

43 seconds
Handl er

J. Kat zwi nkel

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 3
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 4
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

6

Percent Qualified:

6. 7%

Advanced
Ti me

35.68

Advanced
Ti me
Absent

27. 17
Absent

Advanced
Ti me

Absent
33.33

Advanced
Ti me

Absent

16 i nch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

22 inch
TFl ts

24 inch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

Court ney Keys

S

0

F

0

E

0

Court ney Keys

S

F

E

Court ney Keys

S

F

E

Court ney Keys

S

F

E

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e



Sunday, January 20, 2019
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 20017 Into M Chanpagne 26. 28
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
22026 Kel |'y E. Zi eske Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

20 inch Judge:

R

0

22 inch Judge:

R

S

0

S

Court ney Keys

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Court ney Keys

F

E

Scor e



Sunday, January 20, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 137 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 Q P16001 Teagan C. McCGovern 28. 10 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 Q P20015 Turbo P. MKi nney 23. 34 0 0 0 0

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

00. 0%

Court ney Keys

Court ney Keys
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